CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.comRS583AS2 Rev H
Features
Specifications
Priority Valve Body:  316L stainless steel barstock
Line Regulator Body:  316L stainless steel barstock
Diaphragms:  316L stainless steel
Enclosure:  Polycarbonate (NEMA 12)
Tubing and Fittings:  316L stainless steel

RS583AS2 Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
583 Series AutoSwitch 2
Ordering Information
583 A B C D -CON Options
Series
583
Outlet Pressure Inlet Connection Cylinders/Side Alarm Hose Installed Options
1: 0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
0: 1/2" FPT 0: No inlet
    connection
1: No alarm included -001: 1/2" FNPT Port None
2: 0-200 PSIG
(0-14 BAR)
1: 316L Stainless steel manifolds with one 24"
(600 mm) stainless steel flexible hose at each station
1: One cylinder A: Altos 2 alarm
     included
Please specify inlet
connection
(if applicable)
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
C: Compact manifold
connector and 6-inch
extensions
3: 0-350 PSIG
(0-24 BAR)
2: 316L Stainless steel manifolds with one 36"
(900 mm) stainless steel flexible hose at each station
2: Two cylinders
5: 316L Stainless steel diaphragm valves with one or two
36" (900 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses per side only
3: Three cylinders
6: 316L Stainless steel diaphragm valves with one or two
72" (1800 mm) stainless steel flexible hoses per side only
4: Four cylinders
7: 316L Stainless steel double row manifold with two
24" (600 mm) stainless steel hoses at each station
5: Five cylinders
8: 316L Stainless steel double row manifold with two
36" (900 mm) stainless steel hoses at each station
6: Six cylinders
 7: Seven cylinders
8: Eight cylinders
Metal-to-Metal Seals prevent possibility of gas contamination
Integral Line Regulator provides stable line pressure during changeover
Variable Line Pressure allows pressure change on site
Microprocessor Control permits fully automatic priority assignment
400 Series Stainless Steel Components with CAPSULE® Seat Technology feature 360° filtration
Primary-Reserve Failure Mode ensures continuous efficient gas supply during power loss
Three 4-20 mA Analog Outputs echo the pressure to optional remote alarm/monitoring system
Leak Detection Capability eliminates waste and improves safety when engaged
Altos 2 Remote Alarm (optional) prevents downtime or process interruption
Materials and Specifications
Helium Leak Integrity:  1 x 10-8 scc/sec
Power Input:  24VDC 800mA (high voltage transformer not included)
Outputs:  Dry contact relay outputs (four); Normally open/normally closed; Contact rating 0.5A 24V
              4-20 mA analog outputs (three)
Weight:  30 lbs. (14 kg)
Conformances:  Cleanliness meets or exceeds CGA G-4.1; CRN OH5216.5; CRN: OH17950.5
Related Options
Part No. Description
835 5703 Power transformer for 583 Series AutoSwitch 2 (100-240 VAC to 24VDC 800mA)
RS583AS2 Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
Installation Dimensions
STA